
1 
 

Week and Date Home Away 
Home 
Match 
Points  

Away 
Match 
Points  

Home 
Games 

Away 
Games 

May 13th – Week 1 
 Waterloo 1 Hespeler 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

May 13th – Week 1 
 Vic Park Waterloo 2 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

 
Rained Out 

May 13th – Week 1 Guelph Cambridge 
 

12 
 

4 
 

77 
 

44 

May 20th – Week 2 
 Cambridge Waterloo 1 

 
11 

 
5 

 
69 

 
46 

May 20th – Week 2 Waterloo 2 Hespeler 
 

1 
 

15 
 

34 
 

75 

May 20th – Week 2 Vic Park Guelph 
 

6 
 

10 
 

61 
 

66 

May 27th – Week 3 Waterloo 1 Vic Park 
 

11 
 

5 
 

55 
 

50 

May 27th – Week 3 
 Hespeler Cambridge 

 
11 

 
5 

 
66 

 
43 

May 27th – Week 3 
 Guelph Waterloo 2 

 
8 

 
8 

 
65 

 
64 

Jun 3rd – Week 4 
 Waterloo 2 Waterloo 1 

 
6 

 
10 

 
55 

 
63 

Jun 3rd – Week 4 
 Hespeler Guelph 

 
13 

 
3 

 
57 

 
39 

Jun 3rd – Week 4 
 Cambridge Vic Park 

 
5 

 
11 

 
46 

 
66 

 



2 
 

Week and Date Home Away 
Home 
Sets 

Away Sets 
Home 
Games 

Away 
Games 

June 10th – Week 5 
 Waterloo 1 Guelph 

 
7 

 
9 

 
55 

 
55 

June 10th – Week 5 Cambridge Waterloo 2 

 
4 

 
12 

 
44 

 
69 

June 10th – Week 5 Vic Park Hespeler 

 
Rained  

Out 

 
Rained  

Out 

 
Rained  

Out 

 
Rained  

Out 

June 17th – Week 6 
 Hespeler Waterloo 1 

 
12 

 
4 

 
68 

 
50 

June 17th – Week 6 Waterloo 2 Vic Park 

 
13 

 
3 

 
72 

 
44 

June 17th – Week 6 Cambridge Guelph 

 
8 

 
8 

 
46 

 
62 

June 24th – Week 7 Waterloo 1 Cambridge 

 
10 

 
6 

 
49 

 
46 

June 24th – Week 7 
 Hespeler Waterloo 2 

 
4 

 
12 

 
43 

 
62 

June 24th – Week 7 
 Guelph Vic Park 

 
14 

 
2 

 
75 

 
36 



3 
 

Week and Date Home Away 
Home 
Sets 

Away Sets 
Home 
Games 

Away 
Games 

July 1th – Week 8 Break Break     

July 8th – Week 9 Vic Park Waterloo 1 7 9 49 58 

July 8th – Week 9 Cambridge Hespeler 2 14 42 76 

July 8th – Week 9 Waterloo 2 Guelph 11 5 69 30 

July 15th – Week 10 Waterloo 1 Waterloo 2 8 8 46 43 

July 15th – Week 10 
 Guelph Hespeler 2 14 27 76 

July 15th – Week 10 
 Vic Park Cambridge 5 11 52 65 

July 22nd – Week 11 
 Guelph Waterloo 1 9 7 63 53 

July 22nd – Week 11 
 Waterloo 2 Cambridge 12 4 69 44 

July 22nd – Week 11 
 Hespeler Vic Park 12 4 83 36 



4 
 

Week and Date Home Away Home Sets Away Sets 
Home 
Games 

Away 
Games 

July 18th – Week 5 
(Rained Out June 

10th) 
 

Vic Park Hespeler 

 
0 

 
16 

 
34 

 
81 

July 29th – Week 12 
 Vic Park  Waterloo 2 

 
4 

 
12 

 
24 

 
65 

July 29th – Week 12 
 Waterloo 1 Hespeler 

 
4 

 
12 

 
43 

 
68 

Aug 5th – Week 13 Semi-final 
Cambridge 

Semi-final 
Vic Park 

 
10 

 

 
6 

 
59 

 
51 

Aug 5th – Week 13 Semi-final 
Waterloo 2 

Semi-final 
Guelph 

 
14 

 
2 

 
78 

 
40 

Aug 12th –Week 14 Final 
Team 1 

Final 
Team 2 or 3 

    

Aug 12th –Week 14 Final 
Team 4 

Final 
Team 5 or 6 

    

 


